
F O O D -  &  B E V E R A G E  M E N U



SOMA MOMENTS

WELCOME TO SOMA



Mineral  water
Aqua Panna |  S.Pel legr ino

Tafelwasser 
St i l l  |  Spark l ing

Cola & Co.  
Coca Cola |  Coca Cola Zero  

Fanta |  Spr i te

Spezi
A mix between Coca Cola & Fanta

Schweppes
Indian Tonic Water 

B i t ter Lemon  |  Ginger Ale

Red Bul l
Energy Dr ink |  Sugarfree 

White Edit ion

Juice |  Nectar

Pineapple |  Cloudy Apple

Banana |  Cherry |  Pass ion f ru i t 

Cranberry |  Orange |  Mango

Also avai lable as spritzer 

Btl. 0,25 l
Btl. 0,75 l

0,4 l 

Btl. 0,33 l
0,4 l

0,4 l

Btl. 0,2 l

Can 0,25 l

0,2 l

0,3 l
0,4 l

S O F T D R I N K S

L i m on a de
Passion fruit - Elderflower-Lime

Mango - Dragon fruit

Lemon Squash - Elderflower - Mint

Pomegranate - Orange - Lime

0,4 l 

Ic e d  Te a
Peach | Lemon | Pomegranate

Dragon fruit - Mango

0,4 l 

H OT  D R I N K S

H O M E M A D E

Espresso

Espresso Macchiato 

Americano

Cappuccino

Latte Macchiato

Tea
Assam | Fru i t  tea  

Rooibos |  Green tea

Fresh mint
with honey

 

4
7,5

3

4,5
5

5

4

4,5

3,5

4,5
5,5

6

6

3

3,5

3,5

4

4,5

3,5

4,5



0,25 l

0,33 l

 0,33 l

0,5 l

0,33 l

0,33 l

0,33 l

0,5 l

B E E R  O N  TA P

B OT T L E D  B E E R

Becks Pi ls 

San Miguel

Hel les Pül lecken

Grevensteiner Country beer

Radler |  Alster

4,9 % vol.

5,0 % vol.

5,2 % vol.

5,2 % vol.

5,0 % vol.

4,5 % vol.

 5,1 % vol.

5,0 % vol.

<0,5 % vol.

Heineken Lager beer

Corona

Peroni  Nastro Azrurro

Franziskaner Wheat beer  
unfi ltered

Corona 0,00 % 

Velt ins 0,00 % Pi ls

Velt ins 0,00 % Radler

Franziskaner Wheat  
Alcohol  free

SOMA MOMENTS Al l  beers contain gluten.

0,3l 0,5l

4

4

4

4 

4

5,5

5,5

5,5

5,5

5,5

4

5

4,5 

5,5

 5

4

4

5,5



Sauvignon Blanc -  
Vina Aromo
Val le de Maule,  Val le Central ,  Chi le,  dry

Grauburgunder 
Kar l  Pfaffmann, Pfalz ,  Germany, dry

Chardonnay Cuvée Prestige   
Frères Coui l laud, Val  de Loi re,  

France, dry

Tapas Club Sauvignon Blanc 
Tapas Club, Jumi l l ia DOP, Murcia,  

Spain,  dry

Bianco di  Custoza
Azienda Agr icola Gorgo, I ta ly, 

Venet ien,  dry

Cabernet Sauvignon Shiraz
Simonsig,  Stel lenbosch,  South Afr ica,  

dry

Tapas Club Temprani l lo  
Barr ica
Bodegas Arráez,  Valencia,  Spain,  dry

Raiza Rioja Crianza
Bodegas Vicente Gandia,  R io ja,  

Spain,  dry

Sagenhaft Rosé
Cleebron Gügl ingen, Würtenberg, 

Germany, dry

Tapas Club Rosado
Jumi l ia,  Spain,  dry

Miraval  Rosé Côtes de  
Provence 
Chateau Miraval ,  Correns,  France

Wine spritzer*
White,  Red or Rosé

*Made with our house wine.

W H I T E  W I N E

R E D  W I N E

RO S É  W I N E

12,0 % vol.

12,5 % vol.

12,0 % vol.

12,0 % vol.

12,0 % vol.

14,0 % vol.

13,0 % vol.

14,0 % vol.

11,5 % vol.

12,5 % vol.

12,5 % vol.

Al l  wines contain su l f i tes.

4

4

5

22

22

49

7

7

0,2l

0,2l

0,1l
BTL.

0,75l

8

7

7

7

7

9

8

8

4,5

4

4

4

4

5

4,5

4,5

24

22

22

22

22

27

24

24

0,2l0,1l
BTL.

0,75l



B OT T L ES

Ice-cold ∙ From the bottle ∙ served with glasses & ice
Spir i ts  (0,7 l )  incl .  1  L  Softdr ink/Saft  or  4 cans of Red Bul l

P RO S EC C O  &  

C H A M PA G N E

Spumante
1881 Cuvée

Spumante on Ice
1881 Cuvée

Moët & Chandon  
Impérial  Brut

Moët & Chandon  
Ice Impérial

Veuve Cl icquot Brut  
Yel low Label 

Ruinart  Rosé Brut

10,0 % vol .

10,0 % vol .

12,0 % vol .

12,0 % vol .

12,0 % vol .

12,5 % vol .

A P E R I T I F  &  

S P R I T Z

Aperol  Spritz
Prosecco |  Aperol  |  Soda

Aperol  Spritz Tree
4 Aperol  Spr i tz

Maracuja Spritz
Prosecco |  Aperol  |  Pass ion f ru i t

Sarti  Spritz
Prosecco |  Sart i  |  Soda

Sarti  Spritz Tree
4 Sart i  Spr i tz

Limoncel lo Spritz
Prosecco |  L imoncel lo |  Soda

Hugo
Prosecco |  E lderf lower 

Soda |  L ime I  Mint

Wildberry L i l let
L i l let  B lanc |  Russ ian Wi ldberry 

Li l let  Peach 
L i l let  Rosé I  White Peach 

0,2 l

0,2 l

0,2 l

0,2 l

0,2 l

0,2 l

0,2 l

0,2 l

0,2 l

0,2 l

SOMA MOMENTS

Jack Daniel ‘s 

Absolut Vodka

Grey Goose

Bombay Sapphire

Jägermeister

40,0 % vol .

40,0 % vol .

40,0 % vol .

40,0 % vol .

40,0 % vol .

80

70

130

80

70

8

25

8

8

25

8

8

8

8

7

8

4,5 22

90

110

120

180

0,2l0,1l
BTL.

0,75l

Crodino Spritz
Crodino |  Soda |  Pass ion f ru i t

TASTE ON.
ALCOHOL OFF.



D I G EST I FS

P U R  O R  „ O N  T H E  RO C K S “

LO N G D R I N K S

S H OTS

Nonino Chardonnay  
Grappa

Ramazzotti

Bai leys on Ice

Jameson

Jack Daniel ‘s

Glenfiddich 12

Bacardi  8 Y.

Ron Zacapa 23 Solera

41,0 % vol .

30,0 % vol .

17,0 % vol .

40,0 % vol .

40,0 % vol .

40,0 % vol .

40,0 % vol .

40,0 % vol .

Sierra Tequi la
Si lver |  Gold

Jägermeister

Molinari  Sambuca

Absolut Vodka

XUXU

40,0 % vol .

35,0 % vol .

40,0 % vol .

40,0 % vol .

15,0 % vol .

Vodka Lemon
Absolut  Vodka |  Schweppes Bi t ter Lemon

Skinny Bitch
Vodka |  L ime |  Sugar |  Soda

Vodka Red Bul l
Absolut  Vodka |  Red Bul l

Bombay Tonic
Bombay Sapphire |  Schweppes Tonic Water

Hendricks Tonic
Hendr icks |  Schweppes Tonic Water

Cuba Libre
Havana Club Anejo 3 |  Coca Cola |  L ime

Rum Cola
Havana Club Anejo 3 |  Coca Cola

Jägermeister Red Bul l
Jägermeister |  Red Bul l

Whisky Cola
Jack Daniel ‘s  |  Coca Cola

Malibu Passion fruit
Mal ibu |  Pass ion f ru i t

A l l  Longdr inks are being served with 4 c l  Spir i t .
2 c l

2 c l

5 c l

4 c l

4 c l

4 c l

4 c l

4 c l

2 c l

2 c l

2 c l

2 c l

2 c l

6

3,5

5,5

7

7

9

8

10

3

3

3

3

3

8,5

9,5

9,5

8,5

9,5

9,5

8,5

9,5

8,5

8,5



SOMA MOMENTS

C O C K TA I LS  0 , 2  l

C O C K TA I LS  0 , 3  l

C O C K TA I LS  0 , 4  l

Cosmopolitan 
Tr ip le Sec |  Vodka |  L ime |  Cranberry 

Espresso Martini
Vodka |  Coffee l iqueur |  Sugar |  Espresso 

Pornstar Martini
Vodka |  Spumante |  Pass ion f ru i t  |  Vani l la |  L ime

White Russian
Vodka |  Coffee l iqueur |  Cream

Negroni
Gin |  Campar i  |  Wermut

Moscow Mule
Vodka |  L ime |  Ginger Beer |  Mint  |  Cucumber

Passion Mule 
Vodka |  Pass ion f ru i t  |  L ime |  Ginger Beer

Berry Smash 
Gin |  Berr ies |  Mint  |  L ime |  Soda

Sex on the Beach  
Vodka |  Peach l iqueur |  Grenadine 

Orange |  Cranberry |  Lemon

Tequi la Sunrise 
Tequi la |  Grenadine |  Orange |  Lemon 

Lime Matcha 
Rum | E lderf lower |  L ime  

Pass ion f ru i t  |  Matcha

Long Is land Ice Tea
Vodka |  Rum | Tequi la |  Tr ip le Sec 

Gin |  Cola |  L ime 

Piña Colada 
Rum | Coconut |  Cream | P ineapple

Solero 
Vodka |  Vani l la |  Pass ion f ru i t  |  Orange |  Cream 

Caipir inha
Cachaça |  L ime |  Cane sugar 

Mojito
Havana |  L ime |  Cane sugar 

Mint  |  Soda

Bacardi  Razz Mojito 
Bacardi  Razz |  Raspberry |  L ime 

Cane sugar |  Mint  |  Soda

Mo. - Thu.  6:30 PM - 8:30  PM

COCKTAILS* 8,5 |  MOCKTAILS 8 

Happy Hour 

NO NEGRONI 
WITHOUT CAMPARI

10

11

11

11

10

11

11

11

11

11

11

12

11

11

11

11

11

*except for Espresso Mart in i ,  Pornstar Mart in i ,  Wi ld Russ ian & Long Is land Ice Tea



M O C K TA I LS  0 , 4  l

Ipanema
L ime |  Cane sugar |  Ginger Ale 

Pass ion f ru i t

Virgin Mojito 
L ime |  Cane sugar |  Mint  |  Soda

Virgin Raspberry Mojito  
L ime |  Raspberry |  Cane sugar 

Mint  |  Soda

Coconut Kiss  
Coconut |  Grenadine |  P ineapple 

Orange |  Cream

Tropical  Fizz 
Vani l la |  P ineapple |  Pass ion f ru i t  |  L ime

10

10

10

10

10



SOMA MOMENTS

S O M A  F O O D .

Our menu is  based on the tapas pr inciple:  

inspired by f lavors from al l  around the world.

Depending on your hunger and appetite,  

we recommend between  

3 and 5 dishes per person.

Not quite tapas.  Truly SOMAS.

Al l  SOMAS come fresh from the kitchen,  

straight to your table.  This  means they are  

served as soon as they’re ready and not  

always al l  at  the same t ime.

Enjoy the moment,  celebrate the variety.

S O M A  M O M E N T S



F R ES H  &  L I G H T

Bread with Dip
Aiol i

Tuna cream

Mixed Olives 
marinated ol ives |  Herbs 

Bruschetta 
toasted bread I  Tomato I  Onion |  Gar l ic 

Vitel lo Tonnato  
Veal I  Tuna cream I  Capers

Caesar Salad 
Romaine lettuce I  Iceberg lettuce I  Parmesan  

Crôutons I  Bacon |  Caeser dress ing

PA STA  L A  V I STA

Tagliatel le  Tartufo  
Cream I  Parmesan I  Truff le

Penne Arrabiata  
Tomato sauce I  Onion I  Chi l i

Penne Chicken Alfredo  
Cream I  Parmesan I  Onion |  Chicken

Penne Chorizo 
Tomato sauce |  Cream | Onion I  Spinach |  Chor izo

M E AT  A F FA I R E

O C E A N  S I D E

Chil i  Con Carne  
Beef I  Bel l  pepper |  Corn I  Onions 

K idney beans I  Jalapeños |  Bread

Pollo Faj ita
Chicken |  Bel l  pepper I  Onions I  Cheddar  

Wheat tort i l la I  Sour cream I  Salsa

Carne Faj ita 
Beef |  Bel l  pepper I  Onions I  Cheddar  

Wheat tort i l la I  Sour cream I  Salsa

Hamburger 
Beef |  Br ioche bun I  Rocket 

Tomato |  Cucumber |  Red onions

Cheeseburger 
Beef I  Br ioche bun |  Cheddar    

Rocket |  Tomato |  Cucumber |  Red onion

Currywurst 
Gri l led pork sausage I  House sauce

Schnitzel  Bites  
Pork |  L ingonberr ies |   Lemon

Tempura Prawns  
Sr i racha-Mayonnaise

Gambas in garl ic oi l 
Prawns I  Gar l ic I  Chi l i 

4,5
4,5

3

5

9,5

5

12,5

6

7,5

7

7

8,5

10

6

7

7

6

6

9,5



V EG G I E  V I B ES

Pinsa Caprese  
Tomato I  Mozzarel la I  Basi l

Torti l la Chips 
Guacamole 

Pimientos  
Green bel l  pepper I  Sea salt 

Falafel  Bites  
Herbal  cream

Faj ita Verduras 
Bel l  pepper |  Onions |  Wheat tort i l la 

Cheddar |  K idney beans |  Corn

Edamame 
Soybeans

H OT  &  C R U N C H Y 

Flammkuchen Elsässer Art 
Creme fraîche I  Bacon |  Onions

Crispy Chicken Str ipes 
Sweet-Chi l i-Dip 

Buffalo Wings  
Chicken wings |  BBQ-Sauce

Chil i-Cheese-Nuggets 
Sour cream 

Chi l i  Cheese Nachos 
Tort i l las |  Jalapeños |  Cheddar 

SOMA MOMENTS

9

3,5

4

5

7

3

5

6

6

5

5,5



C L A S S I C S D ES S E RTS

Churros 
Cinnamon I  Sugar I  Nutel la sauce 

Brownie Bites  
Vani l la ice cream | Marshmal lows

Kaiserschmarrn  
Almonds |  Vani l la sauce 

Chocolate souff le  
Blueberry ice cream

Cheesecake 
Strawberry sauce

French fr ies 

Sweet potato fr ies 

Truff le fr iese 
Parmesan

Mixed Salad  
Mixed salad |  Tomato |  Cucumbers

Corn |  House dress ing

Mashed potato 

D I P S

Aiol i  

BBQ-Sauce 

Guacamole 

Herbal  cream 

Ketchup 

Mayonnaise 

Salsa  

Sour cream 

Sriracha-Mayonnaise 

Sweet-Chi l i  

Truff le mayonnaise 

5

6

6,5

8

9

3,5

4,5

5,5

4

4

2

2

2,5

2

1

1

2

2

1,5

2

2,5



ADDITIVES &  
ALLERGENS

For inquir ies,  please send us an emai l 

at  info@soma-restobar.de .

RESERVATION

Want to reserve a table? I t ’s  easy at 

www.soma-restobar.de.

GUTSCHEINE

Pick up your gift  vouchers direct ly at our 

venue – the perfect gift  with 

SOMA - Feel ing.

SOMA Gastro GmbH

You can f ind an overview of addit ives & al lergens here:

All  pr ices are in euros and include value-added tax.
SOMA MOMENTS





WEBSITE
www.somarestobar.de

FACEBOOK
Soma Resto Bar

INSTAGRAM
soma.restobar

TIK TOK
somarestobar


